| 626325 | | |
|----------------------------|--|--|
| 600332897986 | | |
| 09/20/1401025 -082 **25.00 | | |
| | | |
| S TALIFN | | |
| SEP (1) 2019 | | |
| AD Resign | | |
| | | |

۲



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 10, 2019

RANDY HOLIHAN HOLIHAN ENTERPRISES, INC. 2513 TRENTWOOD BLVD. BELLE ISLE, FL 32812

SUBJECT: BRANDON STRUCTURES, INC. Ref. Number: 626325

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

ACCORDING TO OUR RECORDS, THE OFFICER/DIRECTOR LISTED IS NOT SHOWN AS A VICE PRESIDENT. PLEASE AMEND ACCORDINGLY. SEE THE PRINTOUT ATTACHED.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Susan Tallent Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 519A00018563

| GENE | PN 12: 10 | |
|-----------|-----------|-----|
| : بالا | SEP 19 | - · |
| ſ. | 2019 | · |

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallabassee Florida 32314

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Amendment Section TO: **Division of Corporations**

BRANDON STRUCTURES INC. (Name of Corporation) SUBJECT: 626 325 DOCUMENT NUMBER:

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

RANDY HOLIHAN HOLIHAN ENTERPRISES INC. (Name of Firm/Company) 2513 TRENTWOOD BLUD. BELLE ISLE, FL 32812 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

RANDY HOLIHAN at (407) 312-1955 (Area Code & Davtime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION FOR A CORPORATION

.



Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314